
Shikashan Prasarak Mandal’s 

Gopal Krishna GokhaleCollege,Kolhapur 
B.Sc. & B. C. A. III  Online Lecture on Zoom App Time-Table 

 

Date Time Class Subject Name of Teacher Mobile No. Zoom ID Password 

20/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.Sc.-III 

Physics Mr. O.V.Magdum 8483018126 3150153880 21051997 

Chemistry Mr.P.P.Sutar 9890492565 6947877478 2dHCeN 

Computer  Science Mrs.S.S.Kamat 8788226714   

Zoology Dr. N. R. Mane 7387785965 4458085723 7pkg4u 

Geology Mr. J. V. Khanapurkar 7588808988 2838558967 6Quvec 

B.C.A. III BCA Mr. K. V. Kaingade 98222949027   

21/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.Sc.-III 

Physics Miss.S.P.Kavathekar 9422331702 2620096048 gouri@123 

Chemistry Mrs.Dr.S.S.Giri 9881423750 764384607  

Computer  Science Mr.V.V.Patil 9766465043   

Zoology Mrs. S. M. Jaunjal 9890108047 8681058851 1zyJPz 

Geology Miss. P.D.Bhakte  6717371227 1VZvjt 

B.C.A. III BCA Miss. A. B. Chougule 9923284156   

22/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.Sc.-III 

Physics Mr. A.P.Deshmukh 9511713029 9983521730 4DJmcp 

Chemistry Mr. D.K.Narale 9561892129 78052956521 013405 

Computer  Science Mr.D.B.Medhe 9552859796   

Zoology Mr.Vishal Sutar  6271293776 oqtYNu 

Geology Mr.A.B.Kale  2307936841 7r3cMe 

B.C.A. III BCA Mr. Otari 7709939543   

23/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.Sc.-III English Mr.S.R.Nadaf 9960614857 4952190481 Sikandar@123 

B.C.A. III BCA Mr. K. V. Kaingade 98222949027   

  



Shikashan Prasarak Mandal’s 

Gopal Krishna GokhaleCollege,Kolhapur 
B.Sc. & B. C. A. III  Online Lecture on Zoom App Time-Table 

Date Time Class Subject Name of Teacher Mobile No. Zoom ID Password 

24/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.Sc.-III 

Physics Miss. S. S. Sutar 8390030410 8156527378 oG9y4D 

Chemistry Mr.P. B. Zavare 9823637835 6044299814 4Y9Zvr 

Computer  Science Miss. K. P. Mali 9021372745   

Zoology Dr. N. R. Mane 7387785965 4458085723 7pkg4u 

Geology Mrs. Y. A. Patil 9049001476 8736091843 Rujuta18 

B.C.A. III BCA Miss. A. B. Chougule 9923284156   

25/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.Sc.-III 

Physics Miss.R.A.Kadam 9637451864 4295476195 0Q7Pkk 

Chemistry Dr.D.V.Awale 9890440808 7468816588 7ReEEs 

Computer  Science Mr. D. B. Medhe 9552859796   

Zoology Dr. Mrs. M. A. More 7387785965 4458085723 7pkg4u 

Geology Miss.R.A.Salokhe  2724184622 3Wcp2A 

B.C.A. III BCA Mr. Otari 7709939543   

 

 

I/c Principal 

 

  



Shikashan Prasarak Mandal’s 

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College,Kolhapur 
B.A. & B. Com.III Online Lecture on Zoom App Time-Table 

 

Date Time Class Subject Name of Teacher Mobile No. Zoom ID Password 

20/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.A.-III 

English Dr. C. R. Chougule 9422100123 8867050514 Chandrakant123 

Hindi Dr. R. B. Bhyuekar 9890608241 944834766 131967 

Marathi 
Dr. Smt. R. B. Powar 

(Bisure) 
9225837553 7080856987 3QBLXN 

Economics Mr. A. S. Bachate 8698270231 9299104568 2tK0U1 

Sociology Mr. D. K. Dake 9637055143 753583106 188658 

History Dr. C. P. Kurane 9960994794 8692054883 8fPYP7 

Geography Mr. S. A. Menshi 9673736777 2896100458 2g04hA 

B. Com. 

III 
Commerce Dr. A. A. Kulkarni 9922808090 8159572933 Aniruddha 

21/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.A.-III 

English Dr. Smt. S. S. Lendave 9067407900 8245053137 12348765 

Hindi Dr. Smt. K. K. Patole 9527678500 4595454629 Kalpana707 

Marathi Mr. R. H. Patil 9423301057 8176074447 Raosaheb@01 

Economics Mr. S. K. Dabhade 9420352282 6922598058 5GKf7y 

Sociology Mr. S. N. Borwadekar 7798108110 5092943335 Sharad123 

History Dr. M. K. Pawar 9850389805 2019262827 1sD1hi 

Geography Mr. S. K. Patil 7588621296 9111426040 Patil@264 

B. Com. 

III 
Commerce Mr. D. S. Kamble 9860942506 8969487974 3DdzsV 

 



Shikashan Prasarak Mandal’s 

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College,Kolhapur 
B.A. & B. Com.III Online Lecture on Zoom App Time-Table 

 

Date Time Class Subject Name of Teacher Mobile No. Zoom ID Password 

22/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.A.-III 

English Mr. A. B. Gavali 7709737060 6897295614 0eQ2yJ 

Hindi Dr. R. B. Bhyuekar 9890608241 944834766 131967 

Marathi 
Dr. Smt. R. B. Powar 

(Bisure) 
9225837553 7080856987 3QBLXN 

Economics Mr. A. S. Bachate 8698270231 9299104568 2tK0U1 

Sociology Mr. D. K. Dake 9637055143 753583106 188658 

History Dr. C. P. Kurane 9960994794 8692054883 8fPYP7 

Geography Mr. Yogesh Mardane 9096418301   

B. Com. 

III 
Commerce Mrs. Snehal Shete 7709645426 5981919162 5M5BPK 

23/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.A.-III 

English Mrs. D. C. Kamble 8421657347 3130011919 4bTSmS 

Hindi Dr. Smt. K. K. Patole 9527678500 4595454629 Kalpana707 

Marathi Mr. R. H. Patil 9423301057 8176074447 Raosaheb@01 

Economics Mr. S. K. Dabhade 9420352282 6922598058 5GKf7y 

Sociology Mr. S. N. Borwadekar 7798108110 5092943335 Sharad123 

History Dr. M. K. Pawar 9850389805 2019262827 1sD1hi 

Geography Mr. Sidharth Ghoderao 8668990054   

B. Com. 

III 
Commerce Miss. M. M. Kazi 9922419574 8018469366 4h5yJm 

 



Shikashan Prasarak Mandal’s 

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College,Kolhapur 
B.A. & B. Com.III Online Lecture on Zoom App Time-Table 

 

Date Time Class Subject Name of Teacher Mobile No. Zoom ID Password 

24/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.A.-III 

English Dr. Smt. S. S. Lendave 9067407900 8245053137 12348765 

Hindi Dr. R. B. Bhyuekar 9890608241 944834766 131967 

Marathi 
Dr. Smt. R. B. Powar 

(Bisure) 
9225837553 7080856987 3QBLXN 

Economics Mr. A. S. Bachate 8698270231 9299104568 2tK0U1 

Sociology Mr. D. K. Dake 9637055143 753583106 188658 

History Dr. C. P. Kurane 9960994794 8692054883 8fPYP7 

Geography Mr. S. A. Menshi 9673736777 2896100458 2g04hA 

B. Com. III Commerce Dr. A. A. Kulkarni 9922808090 8159572933 Aniruddha 

25/04/2020 

11.00 a.m.  

to  

12.30 p.m. 

B.A.-III 

English (c) Dr. C. R. Chougule 9422100123 8867050514 Chandrakant123 

Hindi Dr. Smt. K. K. Patole 9527678500 4595454629 Kalpana707 

Marathi Mr. R. H. Patil 9423301057 8176074447 Raosaheb@01 

Economics Mr. S. K. Dabhade 9420352282 6922598058 5GKf7y 

Sociology Mr. S. N. Borwadekar 7798108110 5092943335 Sharad123 

History Dr. M. K. Pawar 9850389805 2019262827 1sD1hi 

Geography Mr. S. K. Patil 7588621296 9111426040 Patil@264 

B. Com. III Commerce Mr. D. S. Kamble 9860942506 8969487974 3DdzsV 

 

 

I/c Principal 


